
Ostens Minnescup 2016

Arboga, 16.-2016-01-17

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

38kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Plats

Pool A

1 Nils Fredlund Arboga AK
1:02

02
1:17

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Linus Öberg Väsby BK
FS 2:0

51
PS 15:6

34
4:00

13
 2  9 23 3.II

3 Max Ekholm Västerås BK
TÖ 12:0

44
TÖ 14:0

41
PS 8:6

32
 3 11 34 1.I

4 Felix Morsing Kolsva IF
1:12

03
4:00

12
 0  1  6 6.III

Pool B

1 Eliot Ahlström Norbergs BK
0:35

02
0:50

03 ÖS
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Kevin Englund Kolsva IF
FS 2:0

51 ÖS
FS 3:2

53
 2 10  5 2.I

3 Dennis Skogsmo Hallsbergs BK
ÖS

FS 6:0

51
1:52

02
 1  5  8 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Linus Öberg - Max Ekholm

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Kevin Englund - Dennis Skogsmo

1-ÖS Eliot Ahlström (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Linus Öberg Väsby BK 4 3.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 3 Dennis Skogsmo Hallsbergs BK 0 4.01:45

Pool A 3 Max Ekholm Västerås BK 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 2 Kevin Englund Kolsva IF 0 2.01:16

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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